
Taiwan Public Holiday 2026

01 January Thursday Republic Day
16 February Monday Lunar New Year's Eve
17 February Tuesday Lunar New Year's Day
18 February Wednesday Lunar New Year Holiday
19 February Thursday Lunar New Year Holiday
20 February Friday Lunar New Year Holiday
27 February Friday Peace Memorial Day Holiday
03 April Friday Children's Day Holiday
06 April Monday Tomb Sweeping Day Holiday
01 May Friday Labor Day
19 June Friday Dragon Boat Festival
25 September Friday Mid-Autumn Festival
28 September Monday Teachers' Day
09 October Friday National Day Holiday
26 October Monday Taiwan's Retrocession Day
25 December Friday Constitution Day
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Malaysia Office
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Tiger Consulting Pte Ltd
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Tiger Consulting PI Inc
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Indonesia Office
PT Tiger Consulting
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Jl. HR Rasuna Said Kav 6 Block X-2, Jakarta 12950.
T: +(6221)-29391271
F: +(6221)-29391222
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Taiwan Office
Tiger Consulting Taiwan Limited
2F., No.1-10, Sec. 5, Zhongxiao E. Rd., Xinyi Dist., Taipei City 110, Taiwan
M: +6681 891 4694
info@tiger-consulting.net
Vietnam Office
Vietnam Tiger Consulting Company Limited
6F,Suite 612A Me Linh Point, 02 Ngo Duc Ke St., District 1, Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam
T: +84 (28) 3520 2760
F: +84 (28) 3823 7840
info@tiger-consulting.net
India Office
Tiger Consulting India Private Limited
4th Floor, Davanam Sarovar Portico Hotel, Next to Market Square, Opposite Madiwala Police Station, 
Koramangala, Bengaluru, Karnataka 560068, INDIA.
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UAE Dubai office 
Tiger Executive Services FZE
Office No.1204,12th Floor, A-4, Building
RAKIA Business Center - 5, Ras Al Khaimah, U.A.E
T: +919535003506, +97172431004
info@tiger-consulting.net
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